
Offices & Departments 

Quick Contact List 

 

Salisbury University students, faculty, and staff may contact the following Offices and Departments to ask questions, 

request applicable services, or learn more about offerings available across campus. 

Complete List of Salisbury University Offices & Departments 
 

Executive Offices Academics Campus Operations Support Student Life 

Academic Affairs 

410-543-6020 
Holloway Hall 240 

provost@salisbury.edu 

Academic Advising 

410-546-4366 
Blackwell Hall 

advising@salisbury.edu 

Cashiers Office 

410-543-6060 
Holloway Hall 219 

cashiers@salisbury.edu 

Campus Health 

410-677-0006 
campushealth@salisbury.edu 

Athletics 

410-548-3503 
Maggs Center 240 

athletics@salisbury.edu 

Administration and Finance 

410-543-6050 
Holloway Hall 228 

 

Admissions 

410-543-6161 
Admissions House 

admissions@salisbury.edu 

Dean of Students 

410-543-6102 
Guerrieri Student Union 213 
deanofstudents@salisbury.edu  

Career Services 

410-543-6075 
Guerrieri Student Union 242 

careerservices@salisbury.edu 

Campus Recreation 

410-543-6350 
Maggs Center 146 

bpsmithson@salisbury.edu  

Advancement & External 

Affairs 

410-546-6938 
Alumni House 

lshutson@salisbury.edu 

Bookstore 

410-543-6085 

Commons Building 
bookstore@salisbury.edu  

Environmental Safety 

410-546-6485 

Maintenance Building 120A 
jetownsend@salisbury.edu  

Counseling Center 

410-543-6070 

Guerrieri Student Union 263 
counseling@salisbury.edu 

Center For Student 

Involvement & Leadership 

410-543-6125 
Guerrieri Student Union 133 

srwest@salisbury.edu  

Office of Diversity & 

Inclusion 
410-548-4503 

Blackwell Hall 

odi@salisbury.edu  

Center for Student 

Achievement 
410-677-4865 

Academic Commons 270 

achievement@salisbury.edu  

Financial Aid 

410-543-6165 
Holloway Hall 213 

finaid@salisbury.edu 

Disability Resource Center 

410-543-6087 
Guerrieri Student Union 229 

disabilitysupport@salisbury.edu 

Cultural Affairs 

410-543-6271 
Blackwell Hall 

culturalaffairs@salisbury.edu  

President's Office 

410-543-6011 
Holloway Hall 230 

president@salisbury.edu 

Graduate Studies and Research 

410-677-0047 
Holloway Hall 262 

drknopf@salisbury.edu  

Human Resources 

410-543-6035 
Holloway Hall 153 

humanresources@salisbury.edu 

Institutional Equity 

410-543-6426 
Holloway Hall 100 

equity@salisbury.edu 

Dining Services 

410-543-6105 
Commons Building 

dining@salisbury.edu  

Student Affairs 

410-543-6080 

Guerrieri Student Union 212 
studentaffairs@salisbury.edu 

Nabb Research Center 

410-543-6312 

Academic Commons 430 
nabbcenter@salisbury.edu 

Parking Services 

410-543-6338 

Holloway Hall 219 
parkingservices@salisbury.edu 

International Student Services 

410-677-5027 

Center for International 
Education 

Event Technical Services 

410-548-4597 
Bateman Street Building, Room 115 

eventservices@salisbury.edu  

 OURCA (Office of 
Undergraduate Research and 

Creative Activity) 

410-546-1674 
Academic Commons 233 

ourca@salisbury.edu 

Police (SUPD) 
410-543-6222 

East Campus Complex 
universitypolice@salisbury.edu  

IT Help Desk 
410-677-5454 

Academic Commons 145 

oit@salisbury.edu  

Housing and Residence Life 
410-543-6040 

Sea Gull Square Office 

house@salisbury.edu  
 

 Registrar’s Office 

410-543-6150 

Holloway Hall 120 
registrar@salisbury.edu 

Post Office 

410-546-6903 

Commons Building, First Floor 
cedise@salisbury.edu 

Lower Shore Child Care 

Resource Center 

410-543-6650 
East Campus Complex 500 

lasinclair@salisbury.edu 

PACE 

410-677-5054 

Camden House 102 
pace@salisbury.edu 

 TRIO Student Support Services 

410-635-1299 

Academic Commons 270 
trio@salisbury.edu 

Publications Office 

410-548-2500 

Holloway Hall 271 
dcmcmahon@salisbury.edu 

Multicultural Student Services 

410-548-4503 

Blackwell Hall 
odi@salisbury.edu  

Saferide 

410-677-5000 

saferide@gulls.salisbury.edu 
 

 University Writing Center 
410-543-6332 

Academic Commons 260 

uwc@salisbury.edu 

Support Services 
410-543-6210 

Support Services Building  

central@salisbury.edu 

Student Health Services 
410-543-6262 

Holloway Hall 180 

studenthealth@salisbury.edu 

Student Government 
Association 

410-548-4757 

Guerrieri Student Union 130 
sgacos@gulls.salisbury.edu 
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